Cottonwood Improvement District Rehab 2025 - Bid Tabulation

Insituform Technologies. LLC dba C&L Water Solutions

Bidder				Water Solutions	inologies. LLC dba C&L s	Inliner Solution	ons, LLC	Standard Dra	in Cleaning, LLC
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	PRE-INSTALLATION VIDEO INSPECTION	6475	FT	\$1.00	\$6,475.00	\$1.00	\$6,475.00	\$2.50	\$16,187.50
2	PRE-INSTALLATION SEWER LINE CLEANING	6475	FT	\$1.00	\$6,475.00	\$3.00	\$19,425.00	\$2.50	\$16,187.50
3	POINT REPAIR BY EXCAVATION (ESTIMATED QUANTITY)	0	EA	NA	NA	\$27,500.00	\$0.00	\$8,800.00	\$0.00
4	SEWAGE BYPASSING	1	LUMP SUM	\$28,312.00	\$28,312.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
5	TRIM PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTION	2	EA	\$398.00	\$796.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
6	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE 8" DIAM. – FELT OR UV FIBERGLASS LINER	440	FT	\$69.00	\$30,360.00	\$60.00	\$26,400.00	\$45.00	\$19,800.00
7	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE 8" DIAM. – FIBERGLASS UV CURED LINER	1228	FT	\$58.00	\$71,224.00	\$60.00	\$73,680.00	\$45.00	\$55,260.00
8	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE 10" DIAM. – FELT OR UV FIBERGLASS LINER	308	FT	\$85.00	\$26,180.00	\$67.00	\$20,636.00	\$56.00	\$17,248.00
9	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE 12" DIAM. – FIBERGLASS UV CURED LINER	4113	FT	\$67.00	\$275,571.00	\$70.00	\$287,910.00	\$65.00	\$267,345.00
10	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE 15" DIAM. – FIBERGLASS UV CURED LINER	387	FT	\$113.00	\$43,731.00	\$88.00	\$34,056.00	\$81.00	\$31,347.00
11	REINSTATE SEWER SERVICE LINES (TAPS) (ESTIMATED QUANTITY)	77	EA	\$196.00	\$15,092.00	\$50.00	\$3,850.00	\$225.00	\$17,325.00
12	SERVICE CONNECTION SEALER (TOP HAT/T-LINER TYPE REPAIR)	77	EA	\$1,647.00	\$126,819.00	\$2,175.00	\$167,475.00	\$4,100.00	\$315,700.00
12	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$77,876.00	\$77,876.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$94,000.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$17,018.00	\$17,018.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
14	PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PROGRAM	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,188.00	\$1,188.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
15	POST-INSTALLATION VIDEO	6475	FT	\$1.00	\$6,475.00	\$1.00	\$6,475.00	\$1.50	\$9,712.50
	TOTAL BID				\$733,592.00		\$751,082.00		\$922,712.50